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NOTIFICATION
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Morning Evening Morning Evening Morning Evening Morning Morning Evening Morning Evening Morning Morning Morning Morning Evening Evening Morning Morning Morning Evening Morning Evening Morning Evening Morning Evening Morning Evening Morning Evening Morning Morning Morning Morning
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11-01-2021 Monday 2551 5472 2551 1685 4101 2574 2574 1700

12-01-2021 Tuesday 2565-5451-5477 0756-5455 2565 0756 2539-2548 2539-2548-2585

13-01-2021 Wednesday 0751 5462 0751 4423 2544-2570-2587 2544-2570-2587 1753 1766

14-01-2021 Thursday 0759-5470 0755-5454 0759 0755 4103 4424 2575 2575

15-01-2021 Friday 2564-5475 5473 2564 1686 2580 2580 1751

16-01-2021 Saturday 5458 0765 0765

17-01-2021 Sunday 0752-5468 5474-5476 0752 1687

18-01-2021 Monday 0758-5471 2559-5459 758 2559 1528 1533-5459 1554-4486 1556 1554 1418-1556 4401 2540-2549-4442 2549-2586 4401 7405 7411 7405 4401 4414 4414 4401 4442 4442

19-01-2021 Tuesday 0761-5469 2566 0761 2566 4489 4433 1561-4489 4433 1561 4104 4425 2545-2571-2590 2545-2571-2590 1754 1789 7410 7404 7410 4407 4411 4407 4411 4458 4438 4458 4438

20-01-2021 Wednesday 0760-5461 0754-5457 0760 5461 1521- 9403 1552-1574 1513-9403 1552 0457-1513 4421-4426 2599-4402 2576-2599 4421 4402 7409 4421 4402 4421 4402 7761

21-01-2021 Thursday 2553-5465 769 2553 769 1532-4472 1522-1537 1562-4472 1568 1562 1568 2541-2589-4422 2541-2550-2589 1759 4481 4422 4481 7414 4481 4422 4481 4448 4422 4448 1788-7583 7594

22-01-2021 Friday 5452-5464 5466-5467 5464 4434-4473 1523 1551-4434 1557 1551 1417-1557 4107 4405 2547-2591 2547-2591 7403 7403 7413 4405 1578 4405   1578-7413 4455 7413   1578-7413 

2525 1790

2526 1791

0795 1792

0796 1793

1794

23-01-2021 Saturday 2560 2560 4403 7408 7402 7408 4403 4420 4403 4420 4403 4450 4450

24-01-2021 Sunday 4452 4446 4419 4410 4419 4410 4419 4446 4452 4452

25-01-2021 Monday 1535-9409 1525-3400 7732 9409 3400 1563 5709 4109 9409 2577-3400 2577 1755 1799 9409 3400 7401 4439 4408 3400 4408 9409 3400 1795

26-01-2021 Tuesday 4478-9407 4476 7742 1553-9407 1558 1553 1558 5710 9407 2581-9404 2581 9407 9404 7412 9407 9404 9407 9404 1796

27-01-2021 Wednesday 4479-9408 1530-9401 7735 9408 9401 1564 1739 5733 9408 2594-9401 2594 1761 9408  0418-9401 9408  0418-9401 9408  0418-9401 1797

28-01-2021 Thursday 1524-9410 1538-4477 1555-9410 1559 1555 1559 4110 4431 2582 2582 4431 7406 7406 4431 4417 4417 4453 4444 4453 4444

29-01-2021 Friday 1529-9402 4432 7744 1514-9402 1570-4432 1514 1420-1570 4432 1752 9402 4432 9402 4432 9402 4432

30-01-2021 Saturday 7407 7407 4416 4445 4445 4467 4445 4467 4445

31-01-2021 Sunday 4469 4412 4469 4412 4469 4412

01-02-2021 Monday 4474 1520-4471 4488-9412 1567-9411 1419-1567 4111 2573 2573 4482 4482 4413 4482 4413 4482 4460 4482 4460

02-02-2021 Tuesday 1546-4441 1531-9413 4441 1566 1566 4441 4441 4415 4441 4483 4441 4483

03-02-2021 Wednesday 1534-1549 1527-4475 9405 1569 1431-1569
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                      It is notified for the information to all concerned that final examinations of BS, M.Sc, MS/M.Phil and Ph.D programmes of Faculty of Sciences  for Semester Autumn 2020 will be held as per following schedule: -(Face-to-Face) 

Distribution:
1.  All Deans concerned

2.  HOD concerned/Centre Superintendent

3.  Director/Addl. Director ICT, 

7.  PS to the Vice-Chancellor

8.  Notice Boards/Master file

4.  Director AP & CP/ DRS/Director Coordinatin &        
  Follw-up/Chief Security Officer/Hostel Warden

6.  All Additional/Deputy/Assistant Controllers of 
 Exams/PS to Controller of Exams 

5.  Director Public Relations

-   For Information

-

- With the request to intimate the students concerned and ensure the implementation
of COVID-19 SOPs in true letter and spirit for smooth conduct of above exams.

- Please upload the Notification at AIOU website and print/issue/upload the 
Roll # Slips of concerned students at website.

- For information and necessary arrangements for smooth conduct of exams
with COVID-19 SOPS

For information and publicity in media
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